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Advantech, the leading ePlatform service provider, has been an innovator in the development 

and manufacturing of high-quality, high-performance ePlatform services in the industrial 

computing and automation markets since 1983. With more than 20 years of industrial 

computing experience behind it, Advantech takes your business to the next stage of the 

connected eWorld: a complete selection of integrated solutions from industrial automation to 

medical computing to home automation. At advantech, we not only give our customers 

answers, we also offer a trusted partnership that customers can count on for years to come. 

Advantech is your only trusted ePlatform partner.
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2025/11/05 14:17:37The Company will attend the"CLST Taiwan Market Mover 2026"held by CLST.

2025/11/05 14:46:11The Company will attend the“Investment MConference Singapore 2025”held by Daiwa-Cathay 

Capital Markets.

2025/11/05 14:53:41The Company will attend the "Macquarie Taiwan Conference” held by Macquarie.

2025/11/20 14:33:59The Company will attend the “Q4 Investment Forum” held by Yuanta Securities.

2026/02/09 11:13:13Clarification of the news report published by the Commercial Times on 2026/02/07
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